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Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis OE2010 © Stephan Krémer SportSoftware 2015 Seite 1
PI tnr Name Zeit
FK (12) 3,0km O Hm 0P
1(37) 2(42) 3(38) 4(39) 5(46) 6(40) 7(41) 8(36) 9(45)  10(99) Ziel
1 Katrin Hertel 35:24 2:51 7:18 12:35 15:39 19:19 21:40 23:57 29:24 32:37 34:04 35:24
OLG Regensburg O 2:51 4:27 5:17 3:04 3:40 2:21 2:17 5:27 3:13 1:27 1:20
2 Dieter Oechler 39:01 3:.01 9:31 14:38 17:33 21:17 23:48 26:06 31:36 35:04 37:11 39:01
TV Coburg-Neuses 3:01 6:30 5:07 2:55 3:44 2:31 2:18 5:30 3:28 2:07 1:50
3 Julius Fischer 41:48 2:57 8:36 16:00 19:18 23:51 26:51 29:23 34:35 38:28 40:18  41:48
OLG Regensburg O 2:57 5:39 7:24 3:18 4:33 3:00 2:32 5:12 3:53 1:50 1:30
4 Jasmin Hertel 44:27 3:42 8:56 15:32 18:48 24:58 27:36 29:52 37:00 41:07 43:05 44:27
OLG Regensburg O 3:42 5:14 6:36 3:16 6:10 2:38 2:16 7:08 4:07 1:58 1:22
5 Konstantin Kraus 51:26 2:45 7:19 12:08 27:46 32:06 35:32 38:52 43:41 48:28 50:18 51:26
OLG Regensburg O 2:45 4:34 4:49 15:38 4:20 3:26 3:20 4:49 4:47 1:50 1:08
6 Daniel Cionoiu 52:50 3:17 9:06 17:13 20:58 27:10 31:13 33:30 42:22 49:56 51:33 52:50
TV Coburg-Neuses 3:17 5:49 8:07 3:45 6:12 4:03 2:17 8:52 7:34 1:37 1:17
7 Anton Tatzel 1:07:30 5:56 12:18 19:20 31:52 34:20 39:53 46:16 54:14 1:04:11 1:06:05 1:07:30
TV Coburg-Neuses 5:56 6:22 7:02 12:32 2:28 5:33 6:23 7:58 9:57 1:54 1:25
8 Michaela Cionoiu 1:09:08 6:08 13:50 30:35 34:46  42:13 45:51 49:11 58:29 1:04:29 1:07:28 1:09:08 27:17
TV Coburg-Neuses 6:08 7:42 16:45 4:11 7:27 3:38 3:20 9:18 6:00 2:59 1:40 *84
9 Angelika Weid 1:16:32 4:53 13:20 32:40 37:34 43:11 47:37 51:04 1:00:08 1:10:01 1:13:41 1:16:32
TV Coburg-Neuses 4:53 8:27 19:20 4:54 5:37 4:26 3:27 9:04 9:53 3:40 2:51
10 Kerstin Blumensaat 1:48:22 7:23 15:41 26:50 53:38 57:27 1:01:23 1:04:51 1:36:05 1:42:42 1:46:09 1:48:22
ohne Verein ohne V 7:23 8:18 11:09 26:48 3:49 3:56 3:28 31:14 6:37 3:27 2:13
Yvonne Mindt Aufg - e e e e e e e e e
SV Mietraching SV
Ingrid Indola N Ang
OLG Regensburg O
FM (26) 4,9 km O Hm 15P
1(45) 2(36) 3(33) 4(43) 5(44) 6(34) 7(35) 8(41) 9(40) 10(46) 11(39) 12(38) 13(42) 14(37)
15(99) Ziel
1 Isabel Seeger 41:38 3:15 6:25 11:27 15:28  19:41 23:26 25:31  27:57 29:28 30:32  32:20 33:58 36:45 39:10
SV Baiersdorf SV B 3:15 3:10 5:02 4:01 4:13 3:45 2:05 2:26 1:31 1:04 1:48 1:38 2:47 2:25
40:31  41:38
1:21 1:07
2 Linda Indola 44:56 3:33 7:38 12:38 17:03 21:02 24:53 27:30 29:47 31:29 32:42 34:45 36:52 39:45  42:16
OLG Regensburg O 3:33 4:05 5:00 4:25 3:59 3:51 2:37 2:17 1:42 1:13 2:03 2:07 2:53 2:31
43:43 44:56
1:27 1:13
3 Benedikt Lehner 46:56 3:25 6:43 10:33 15:32 20:35 24:28 27:13 29:33 31:12 32:46 34:55 36:48 41:51  44:20
OLG Regensburg O 3:25 3:18 3:50 4:59 5:03 3:53 2:45 2:20 1:39 1:34 2:09 1:53 5:03 2:29
45:56 46:56
1:36 1:00
4 Mareike Seeger 47:56 2:59 6:45 11:39 18:55 25:32 29:30 31:33 34:05 35:26 36:46 38:28 40:10 42:52  45:22
SV Baiersdorf SV B 2:59 3:46 4:54 7:16 6:37 3:58 2:03 2:32 1:21 1:20 1:42 1:42 2:42 2:30
46:44  47:56
1:22 1:12
5 Marei Lehner 48:16 4:27 8:08 13:28 17:50 22:19 26:31 28:55 31:42 33:13 34:36 36:33 38:24 42:40 45:31
OLG Regensburg O 4:27 3:141 5:20 4:22 4:29 4:12 2:24 2:47 1:31 1:23 1:57 1:51 4:16 2:51
47:08 48:16
1:37 1:08
6 Reinhard Wieland 1:00:39 4:36 11:50 17:35 22:44  28:.07 33:07 36:17 39:26 41:25 43:02  46:15 48:50 52:59 56:49
Ski-Club Lauf Ski-C 4:36 7:14 5:45 5:09 5:23 5:00 3:10 3:09 1:59 1:37 3:13 2:35 4:09 3:50
58:48 1:00:39
1:59 1:51
7 Heike Oechler 1:01:02 4:01 8:55 15:34 21:11 27:16 33:30 36:28 39:46 41:56 43:54  46:34 48:47 53:17 57:20
OLV Landshut OLV 4:01 4:54 6:39 5:37 6:05 6:14 2:58 3:18 2:10 1:58 2:40 2:13 4:30 4:03
59:14 1:01:02
1:54 1:48
8 Laura Fischer 1:01:54 4:03 9:56 15:02 20:07 27:44 33:28 37:31  40:26 42:23 44:53  47:02 49:17 53:29 57:48
OLG Regensburg O 4:03 5:53 5:06 5:05 7:37 5:44 4:03 2:55 1:57 2:30 2:09 2:15 4:12 4:19
1:00:34 1:01:54
2:46 1:20
9 1 Manfred Schwarck 1:02:39 4:13 8:37 18:35 24:16 31:00 35:35 38:52 42:23 44:02 46:32 49:37 51:49 56:24 59:42
OLG Regensburg O 4:13 4:24 9:58 5:41 6:44 4:35 3:17 3:31 1:39 2:30 3:05 2:12 4:35 3:18
1:01:34 1:02:39
1:52 1:05
10 Lena Briickner 1:10:16 9:13 13:17 20:09 26:05 36:30 42:37 45:33  49:01 51:08 52:45 56:06 58:22 1:02:41 1:06:24
ohne Verein ohne V 9:13 4:04 6:52 5:56 10:25 6:07 2:56 3:28 2:.07 1:37 3:21 2:16 4:19 3:43
1:08:33 1:10:16
2:09 1:43
11 Sophie Kraus 1:12:24 5:42 11:21 18:26 26:16 33:52 40:12 44:05  48:09 50:42 53:15 56:26 59:12 1:04:24 1:08:21
OLG Regensburg O 5:42 5:39 7:05 7:50 7:36 6:20 3:53 4:04 2:33 2:33 3:11 2:46 5:12 3:57
1:10:36 1:12:24
2:15 1:48
12 Emily Gribel 1:15:39 5:25 11:06 21:08 26:29 33:23 39:18 42:55  48:42 51:19 54:52 57:35 1:00:17 1:06:51 1:11:55
OLG Regensburg O 5:25 5:41 10:02 5:21 6:54 5:55 3:37 5:47 2:37 3:33 2:43 2:42 6:34 5:04
1:14:03 1:15:39
2:08 1:36
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PI tnr Name Zeit
FM (26) 4,9km OHm 15P (Forts.)
1(45) 2(36) 3(33) 4(43) 5(44) 6(34) 7(35) 8(41) 9(40) 10(46) 11(39) 12(38) 13(42) 14(37)
15(99) Ziel
13 Anne Schneider 1:20:21 7:26 12:54 20:22 30:05 35:50 42:56 47:36 51:11 54:12 57:08 1:00:45 1:04:07 1:09:31 1:14:55
MTV Bamberg MTV 7:26 5:28 7:28 9:43 5:45 7:06 4:40 3:35 3:01 2:56 3:37 3:22 5:24 5:24
1:18:43 1:20:21
3:48 1:38
14 Amelie Nurnberger 1:27:07 6:25 13:40 22:11 30:23 37:48 44:33 49:21 53:49 57:56 1:00:43 1:04:39 1:08:14 1:15:52 1:21:59
OLG Regensburg O 6:25 7:15 8:31 8:12 7:25 6:45 4:48 4:28 4:07 2:47 3:56 3:35 7:38 6:07
1:25:29 1:27:07
3:30 1:38
15 Gabriella Hartung 1:29:09 8:23 15:54 24:15 32:52 40:59 48:21 53:01 57:02 59:59 1:02:31 1:06:15 1:10:18 1:17:50 1:23:58
OLG Regensburg O 8:23 7:31 8:21 8:37 8:07 7:22 4:40 4:01 2:57 2:32 3:44 4:03 7:32 6:08
1:27:26 1:29:09
3:28 1:43
16 3 Kitti Boros 1:30:05 5:44 13:51 22:51 30:34  40:05 52:22 58:20 1:02:46 1:05:24 1:07:41 1:11:05 1:14:26 1:21:30 1:25:40
SV Mietraching SV 5:44 8:07 9:00 7:43 9:31 12:17 5:58 4:26 2:38 2:17 3:24 3:21 7:04 4:10
1:28:16 1:30:05
2:36 1:49
17 Matthias Blumensaa 1:32:27 6:04 18:23 33:57 40:48  47:32 56:37 1:01:08 1:04:13 1:07:22 1:10:28 1:13:14 1:16:23 1:23:27 1:27:18
ohne Verein ohne V 6:04 12:19 15:34 6:51 6:44 9:05 4:31 3:05 3:09 3:06 2:46 3:09 7:04 3:51
1:30:53 1:32:27
3:35 1:34
18 Ines Schikora 1:35:06 4:59 11:49 19:13 33:00 40:50 51:08 56:20 1:01:20 1:04:44 1:07:37 1:12:40 1:17:03 1:24:35 1:30:32
OLG Regensburg O 4:59 6:50 7:24 13:47 7:50 10:18 5:12 5:00 3:24 2:53 5:03 4:23 7:32 5:57
1:33:24 1:35:06
2:52 1:42
19 Antonia Kerscher 1:38:30 3:51 26:37 37:33 45:22 52:57 1:01:23 1:05:45 1:08:53 1:10:50 1:13:15 1:18:08 1:20:08 1:28:51 1:34:21
OLG Regensburg O 351 22:46 10:56 7:49 7:35 8:26 4:22 3:08 1:57 2:25 4:53 2:00 8:43 5:30
1:36:24 1:38:30
2:03 2:06
20 Reul3 Zoe 1:48:25 8:50 17:08 29:57 42:17 52:48 1:00:46 1:06:50 1:11:36 1:14:48 1:17:41 1:22:21 1:27:03 1:36:24 1:42:47
TV Coburg-Neuses 8:50 8:18 12:49 12:20 10:31 7:58 6:04 4:46 3:12 2:53 4:40 4:42 9:21 6:23
1:46:09 1:48:25
3:22 2:16
Susanne Tauchman  Fehlst 7:20 15:24 30:58 40:27 53:38 1:01:23 1:05:30 1:10:42 1:13:56 1:17:20 1:24:51 1:28:51 - = -----
ASG Teutoburger AS 7:20 8:04 15:34 9:29 13:11 7:45 4:07 5:12 3:14 3:24 7:31 4:00
----- 1:35:38
6:47
Amelie Bastian Fehlst 5:34 - 31:09 39:17 53:10 1:02:15 1:07:01 1:10:06 1:12:20 1:15:50 1:18:32 1:22:47 1:29:05 1:33:30
SV Mietraching SV 5:34 25:35 8:08 13:53 9:05 4:46 3:05 2:14 3:30 2:42 4:15 6:18 4:25
1:35:44 1:37:17 1:21:13
2:14 1:33 *84
Lina Grubel Fehlst 5:53 27:45 1:09:37 1:16:36 1:23:57 1:32:26 1:36:42 1:41:18 1:44:04 - = = eeeee e e
OLG Regensburg O 5:53 21:52 41:52 6:59 7:21 8:29 4:16 4:36 2:46
Andreas Selz Disqu 4:08 8:16 14:00 21:44  26:18 31:10 34:17 37:09 38:57 41:18  45:40 47:48 57:03 59:58
ohne Verein ohne V 4:08 4:08 5:44 7:44 4:34 4:52 3:07 2:52 1:48 2:21 4:22 2:08 9:15 2:55
1:01:31
1:33
5 Georgi Bozhilow Aufg 6:53 13:42 21:14 33:17 41:11 47:15 51:17 54:52 57:34 59:58 1:02:52 1:06:03 1:12:19 1:18:08
MTV Bamberg MTV 6:53 6:49 7:32 12:03 7:54 6:04 4:02 3:35 2:42 2:24 2:54 3:11 6:16 5:49
1:21:25 1:23:33 1:05:11
3:17 2:08 *84
Timon Lorenz N Ang
OLG Regensburg O
FL (27) 6,7 km O Hm 17P
1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(43) 5(44) 6(34) 7(35) 8(36) 9(37) 10(38) 11(46) 12(41) 13(40) 14(39)
15(42) 16(45) 17(99) Ziel
1 Quirin Lehner 53:28 0:43 4:40 12:23 15:50 19:06 22:17 23:58 28:00 30:54 36:54 39:00 40:49 42:15 44:26
OLG Regensburg O 0:43 3:57 7:43 3:27 3:16 3:11 1:41 4:02 2:54 6:00 2:06 1:49 1:26 2:11
48:09  50:49 52:14 53:28
3:43 2:40 1:25 1:14
2 4 Bjorn Kramer 57:00 0:44 5:16 12:46 16:17 20:47 24:42 26:25 31:07 33:59 39:23 41:38 43:56 45:27  48:08
MTV Bamberg MTV 0:44 4:32 7:30 3:31 4:30 3:55 1:43 4:42 2:52 5:24 2:15 2:18 1:31 2:41
51:41 54:20 55:47 57:00
3:33 2:39 1:27 1:13
3 Julian Nirnberger 1:01:52 1:05 6:18 15:07 18:52 23:07 28:07 30:03 35:09 37:48 43:18  46:06 48:01 49:34 52:23
OLG Regensburg O 1:05 5:13 8:49 3:45 4:15 5:00 1:56 5:06 2:39 5:30 2:48 1:55 1:33 2:49
56:17 59:33 1:00:53 1:01:52
3:54 3:16 1:20 0:59
4 Katja Bohme 1:10:19 1:25 7:19 16:50 22:05 27:15 31:19 34:27 39:40 43:04 48:19 50:55 53:19 55:22 59:55
ohne Verein ohne V 1:25 5:54 9:31 5:15 5:10 4:04 3:08 5:13 3:24 5:15 2:36 2:24 2:03 4:33
1:04:28 1:07:36 1:09:07 1:10:19
4:33 3:08 1:31 1:12
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Pl

FL (27)

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

tnr

N

Name

Philipp Schwarck
OLG Regensburg O

Sebastian Vetter
TV Coburg-Neuses

Sven Sudhoff
ohne Verein ohne V

André Bohme
ohne Verein ohne V

Timo Lubas
MTV Bamberg MTV

Vincent Eichensehe
OLG Regensburg O

Hannah Kuhne
SV Mietraching SV

Noah Fichtner
MTV Bamberg MTV

Gheorghe Cionoiu
TV Coburg-Neuses

Alexander Tippelt
TV Ketschendorf TV

Helena Bastian
SV Mietraching SV

Tobias Geiger
TV Ketschendorf TV

Lorenz Brandl
OLG Regensburg O

Michael Bially
TSV Ipsheim TSV Ip

Daniel Jakobsen
ohne Verein ohne V

Frederike Seeger
Baiersdorfer SV Bai

Felix Wartner
OLG Regensburg O

Harald Tauchmann
ASG Teutoburger AS

Lukas Janischowsk
OLG Regensburg O
Tobias Spangenber
OLG Regensburg O

Zeit

1:10:39

1:13:14

1:16:58

1:17:00

1:17:05

1:19:26

1:21:17

1:21:36

1:21:56

1:22:25

1:24:07

1:25:24

1:31:55

1:40:04

1:44:37

1:48:08

Fehlst

Fehlst

N Ang

N Ang

1(31)
15(42)

1:.01
1:01
1:03:05
4:52
0:46
0:46
1:07:03
4:37
1:28
1:28
1:10:18
4:25
1:20
1:20
1:10:40
4:56
1:10
1:10
1:10:55
4:18
1:44
1:44
1:13:16
4:15
0:50
0:50
1:14:20
5:21
1:11
1:11
1:15:25
4:56
1:14
1:14
1:16:08
4:24
1:06
1:06
1:13:53
4:51
0:43
0:43
1:17:09
5:15
1:08
1:08
1:16:50
5:22
1:04
1:04
1:25:36
5:14
4:18
4:18
1:31:15
5:50
1:30
1:30
1:37:44
7:18
1:33
1:33
1:41:03
5:35

1:13
1:13
1:19:15
5:59
1:13
1:13
1:37:36
4:59

6,7km O Hm 17P
2(32) 3(33) 4(43) 5(44)
16(45) 17(99) Ziel
7:33 17:47 22:28 26:36
6:32 10:14 4:41 4:08
1:07:58 1:09:19 1:10:39
4:53 1:21 1:20
5:31 15:07 19:39 24:36
4:45 9:36 4:32 4:57
1:10:14 1:11:59 1:13:14
3:11 1:45 1:15
12:43 22:35 27:14  33:28
11:15 9:52 4:39 6:14
1:14:15 1:15:52 1:16:58
3:57 1:37 1:06
8:10 18:38 23:23 29:01
6:50 10:28 4:45 5:38
1:13:52 1:15:31 1:17:00
3:12 1:39 1:29
7:48 19:27 25:01 30:55
6:38 11:39 5:34 5:54
1:14:22 1:15:57 1:17:05
3:27 1:35 1:08
10:17 21:56 27:21 33:13
8:33 11:39 5:25 5:52
1:16:41 1:18:12 1:19:26
3:25 1:31 1:14
8:55 20:49 26:45 33:24
8:05 11:54 5:56 6:39
1:17:49 1:19:54 1:21:17
3:29 2:05 1:23
8:58 19:26 27:48 32:15
7:47 10:28 8:22 4:27
1:19:02 1:20:35 1:21:36
3:37 1:33 1:01
6:46 17:14 21:56 27:05
5:32 10:28 4:42 5:09
1:19:11 1:20:41 1:21:56
3:03 1:30 1:15
7:30 18:12 23:36 30:49
6:24 10:42 5:24 7:13
1:19:25 1:21:03 1:22:25
5:32 1:38 1:22
11:43 23:46 29:32 36:22
11:00 12:03 5:46 6:50
1:20:36 1:22:45 1:24:07
3:27 2:09 1:22
10:29 20:57 28:57 33:42
9:21 10:28 8:00 4:45
1:22:14 1:23:52 1:25:24
5:24 1:38 1:32
7:37 19:56 28:31 33:05
6:33 12:19 8:35 4:34
1:28:54 1:30:48 1:31:55
3:18 1:54 1:07
11:31 23:39 29:18 37:25
7:13 12:08 5:39 8:07
1:36:01 1:38:14 1:40:04
4:46 2:13 1:50
8:13 28:08 38:44 44:36
6:43 19:55 10:36 5:52
1:41:30 1:43:22 1:44:37
3:46 1:52 1:15
11:45 26:05 32:30 39:29
10:12 14:20 6:25 6:59
1:44:24 1:46:30 1:48:08
3:21 2:06 1:38
8:46 21:00 26:34  31:48
7:33 12:14 5:34 5:14
1:23:09 1:25:00 1:26:13
3:54 1:51 1:13
----- 20:03 24:45 29:52
18:50 4:42 5:07
1:40:26 1:42:06 1:43:22
2:50 1:40 1:16

(Forts.)
6(34)

31.04
4:28

31:39
7:03

37:24
3:56

33:59
4:58

35:42
4:47

38:13
5:00

38:12
4:48

39:02
6:47

35:31
8:26

35:56
5:07

41:08
4:46

37:38
3:56

37:49
4:44

47:10
9:45

54:31
9:55

46:44
7:15

45:11
15:19
6:11
*45

7(35)

33:14
2:10

34:27
2:48

41:42
4:18

37:27
3:28

39:10
3:28

41:30
3:17

40:56
2:44

41:32
2:30

38:08
2:37

40:16
4:20

43:45
2:37

40:33
2:55

43:27
5:38

50:47
3:37

58:08
3:37

53:46
7:02

38:56
7:08

50:20
5:09

8(36)

37:41
4:27

40:10
5:43

47:12
5:30

42:53
5:26

45:21
6:11

47:52
6:22

47:17
6:21

47:58
6:26

46:43
8:35

46:09
5:53

50:14
6:29

46:46
6:13

56:31
13:04

56:21
5:34

1:05:13
7:05

1:01:27
7:41

46:15
7:19

1:07:55
17:35

9(37)

42:36
4:55

44:58
4:48

50:57
3:45

46:26
3:33

49:16
3:55

51:37
3:45

52:04
4:47

52:31
4:33

51:30
4:47

49:43
3:34

55:00
4:46

52:28
5:42

1:00:32
4:01

1:03:14
6:53

1:10:58
5:45

1:07:38
6:11

50:43
4:28

1:12:03
4:08

10(38)

48:29
5:53

52:07
7:09

55:34
4:37

52:56
6:30

55:54
6:38

58:14
6:37

59:14
7:10

58:12
5:41

58:31
7:01

55:53
6:10

1:02:13
7:13

59:04
6:36

1:07:19
6:47

1:10:15
7:01

1:16:31
5:33

1:16:41
9:03

59:20
8:37

1:17:52
5:49

11(46)

50:52
2:23

54:54
2:47

57:46
2:12

56:09
3:13

58:28
2:34

1:00:46
2:32

1:02:04
2:50

1:01:24
3:12

1:01:31
3:00

59:15
3:22

1:05:02
2:49

1:01:56
2:52

1:09:51
2:32

1:14:11
3:56

1:19:28
2:57

1:20:28
3:47

1:02:28
3:08

1:21:31
3:39

12(41) 13(40) 14(39)

53:11 54:45 58:13
2:19 1:34 3:28

57:43 59:27 1:02:26
2:49 1:44 2:59

1:00:10 1:02:35 1:05:53
2:24 2:25 3:18

58:26 1:00:15 1:05:44
2:17 1:49 5:29

1:00:46 1:02:30 1:06:37
2:18 1:44 4:07

1:03:12 1:04:55 1:09:01
2:26 1:43 4:06

1:04:20 1:06:07 1:08:59
2:16 1:47 2:52

1:03:56 1:06:07 1:10:29
2:32 2:11 4:22

1:04:17 1:06:22 1:11:44
2:46 2:05 5:22

1:02:02 1:03:46 1:09:02
2:47 1:44 5:16

1:07:18 1:09:03 1:11:54
2:16 1:45 2:51

1:04:29 1:06:53 1:11:28
2:33 2:24 4:35

1:12:38 1:14:38 1:20:22
2:47 2:00 5:44

1:17:28 1:20:31 1:25:25
3:17 3:03 4:54

1:22:34 1:24:08 1:30:26
3:06 1:34 6:18

1:25:32 1:30:06 1:35:28
5:04 4:34 5:22

1:05:37 1:07:56 1:13:16
3:09 2:19 5:20

1:24:23 1:26:14 1:32:37
2:52 1:51 6:23
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PI tnr Name Zeit

FL (27) 6,7km O Hm 17 P (Forts.)

1(31) 2(32) 3(33)  4(43) 5(44) 6(34) 7(35) 8(36) 9(37) 10(38) 11(46) 12(41) 13(40) 14(39)
15(42) 16(45) 17(99) Ziel

Liviu Nikolaus N Ang
MTV Bamberg MTV
Korbinian Lehner N Ang
OLG Regensburg O
Korbinian Lange N Ang

SV Mietraching SV

EK (7) 2,9km 0Hm 9P
1(77) 2(78) 3(84) 4(85) 5(79) 6(82) 7(83) 8(81) 9(99) Ziel
1 Jonas Blumensaat 1:10:11 3:42 7:26 17:35 25:15 40:22 43:54 50:15 1:01:07 1:05:43 1:10:11
TSV Kulmbach TSV 3:42 3:44 10:09 7:40 15:07 3:32 6:21 10:52 4:36 4:28
1 Angie Otakan B 0 I R e 1:10:11
TSV Kulmbach TSV 1:10:11
3 Jakob Oergel 1:15:20 3:42 7:01 13:33 20:13  46:41 49:46 56:45 1:11:17 1:13:17 1:15:20
ohne Verein ohne V 3:42 3:19 6:32 6:40 26:28 3:05 6:59 14:32 2:00 2:03
4 Martin Oergel 1:15:26 3:49 7:07 13:39 20:20 46:46 49:57 56:54 1:11:30 1:13:27 1:15:26
ohne Verein ohne V 3:49 3:18 6:32 6:41 26:26 3:11 6:57 14:36 1:57 1:59
5 Nils Tauchmann 1:53:07 7:05 9:30 47:24 1:02:03 1:20:12 1:29:47 1:36:01 1:47:27 1:51:07 1:53:07
ASG Teutoburger AS 7:05 2:25 37:54 14:39 18:09 9:35 6:14  11:26 3:40 2:00
Christian Reutter N Ang
ohne Verein ohne V
Franziska Kaup N Ang

ohne Verein ohne V

EL (1) 4,2km O Hm 13P
1(77) 2(78) 3(86) 4(85) 5(87) 6(88) 7(84) 8(89) 9(79) 10(82) 11(83) 12(81) 13(99) Ziel
1 Reinhard Wieland 43:10 1:47 4:37 6:07 10:51 15:39 16:39 21:07 25:43 31:45 33:26 35:46 39:13 40:15 43:10
Radclub Schnaitt R 1:47 2:50 1:30 4:44 4:48 1:00 4:28 4:36 6:02 1:41 2:20 3:27 1:02 2:55
Schuler B (3) 1,6 km O Hm 6P
1(77) 2(78) 3(79) 4(80) 5(81) 6(99) Ziel
1 Jakob Oechler 16:53 2:20 4:26 8:42 10:08 13:09 15:26 16:53
OLV Landshut OLV 2:20 2:06 4:16 1:26 3:01 2:17 1:27
2 Moritz Oechler 27:58 3:45 7:43 15:36 18:37 2251 25:14 27:58
OLV Landshut OLV 3:45 3:58 7:53 3:01 4:14 2:23 2:44
3 Berit Tauchmann 2:15:11 4:34 8:38 44:58 1:21:01 2:09:33 2:12:00 2:15:11

ASG Teutoburger AS 4:34 4:04 36:20 36:03 48:32 2:27 3:11



